
令和5年徳島県中学校総合体育大会　新体操

　１．団体
学校名 監督名 順位 構成 実施 合計

岡田　那香（３）鎌田　実優（３）四宮　梨愛來（３）

 松田　怜奈（３）　細川　桧里（１）

野田亜莉彩（３）貝原　帆波（１）幸島　梨紗（１）

森垣　瑛沙（１）吉成　羽海（１）

　２．個人総合
氏　　名 学校名 フープ リボン

１位 木本琉己 阿南中 18.80 19.50

２位 岡田詩音 石井中 18.20 18.75

３位 喜田さくら 応神中 17.45 16.95

４位 野田亜莉彩 生光中 16.30 16.80

５位 貝原帆波 生光中 16.00 15.95

６位 清谷莉世 八万中 17.35 13.85

３．種目別

＜フープ＞

氏名 学校名 得点

１位 木本琉己 阿南中 18.80

２位 岡田詩音 石井中 18.20

３位 喜田さくら 応神中 17.45

＜リボン＞

氏名 学校名 得点

１位 木本琉己 阿南中 19.50

２位 岡田詩音 石井中 18.75

３位 喜田さくら 応神中 16.95

生光学園
渡邊優子

2 7.7 8.1 15.8

選手名

1 8.0 9.3 17.3羽ノ浦
島野朱理

総合

31.95

31.20

33.15

36.95

34.40

38.30


